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School Name: KV HEC 

Region: RANCHI 

S No. 
Application 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

24 229996375683573901 |ADITYA KUMARI 

5 229987848761822936 PRIYANSHU RAJ 

10 229990484222086578 SHIVAM PANDA 

3 229986789203230027 SHILPA TOPPO 

Name 

17 229992013542361068 TANMAI KUMARI 

2 229985272043038537 NITYA RAJ 

13 229991024263064015 |SVWATI NAYAK 

9 229989232301916410 |AYUSH KUMAR 

18 229992771762945525 KAJAL KUMARI 

8 229988399922345001 |SONAM KUMARI 

20 229993878742870761 CHIRAG KUMAR SINGH 

14 229991541302429161 |SHINOY SHEKHAR 

21 229994456523027383 |AYUSH KUMAR 

1 

12 229990673702105031 |ABHIGYA GAUTAM 

11 229990654482102338 OM KUMAR 

23 229996268763566716 SABHYA TIWARI 

229985221622343638 |SANVI TIGGA 

Academic Year: 2023-2024 

Std:1 

Service NumberNumber 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 
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3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 
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3 
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NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 17 

|2/ WL 18 

3/ WL 19 

|4/ WL 20 

5/ WL 21 

6/ WL 22 

|7/ WL 23 

8/ WL 24 

9/ WL 25 

10/ WL 
26 

11/ WL 
27 

12/ WL 
28 

13/ WL 
29 

14/ WL 
30 

15/ WL 

31 

16/ WL 

32 

17/ WL 
33 



7 

22 

15 

16 

229988397341902041 ASIFA PRAAVEEN 

6 

229995109743501234 SHIVYA KUMARI 

229991694802347523SHIVANI KUMARI 

229991818902343865PRINCE RAJ 

19 229993655762708239 SHRUTI KUMARI 

229988118121852661 PRISHA KUMARI 

229987531401815127 |SONAKSHI KUMARI 

34 

4 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

(yogo -04 

34 

19/ WL 
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20/ WL 
36 

21/ WL 

(2 
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22/ WL 

38 

23/ WL 

39 

24/ WL 

40 
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